
Complimentary
� DJ & Emcee Services

� A Variety of Wedding Cards to choose from

� Wide Selection of Wedding Favours

� 10% Packed Food

� 2D/1N or (3D/2N � PM Session) Hotel Accommodation

�

Indian Wedding Package
EXCLUSIVE BALLROOM | FAVE ON ORCHARD | 

CHANGI CIVIL SERVICE CLUB [3 Stunning Venues]

Menu

Venues & Decorations
Exclusive

Ballroom

Fave on 

Orchard

Changi Civil

Service Club

HALL CAPACITY

PELAMIN

BRIDAL DINING TABLE

PRAYER ROOM/S

SPACIOUS BRIDAL ROOM/S

PARKING

PROJECTOR USAGE

30 TABLES

32 FEET

OVER 580 LOTS

25 TABLES

28 FEET

OVER 580 LOTS

30 TABLES

35 FEET

OVER 200 LOTS*

Usage of Venue
11:00am to 4:00pm | 5:30pm to 10:30pm

Am Session Pm SessionNumber of Pax

1000 pax

800 pax

700 pax

600 pax

500 pax

400 pax

300 pax

$32,000

$28,700

$26,800

$24,900

$23,500

$21,350

$19,700

$30,000

$27,200

$25,300

$23,400

$21,500

$19,850

$18,200

(Bridal room usage 3 hours prior only for AM session)

COMPLIMENTARY
2 NIGHTS HOTEL

ACCOMMODATION
STAY

(for PM session)

FREE
1 Hour nikah on site
prior to wedding*

(for AM session)

COMPLIMENTARY

2 PAIR OF
 BRIDAL OUTFIT

(for PM session)

(Appplicable to PM session - 1000 pax)

�

� Steam  White Rice

�

�

�

�

� Aloo Gobi / 

                

                       

Indian Mee Goreng / Mee Hoon Goreng / Mee Siam Briyani / 

Paal Payasom / Semiya Payasom / Bubur Pulut Hitam /

Side Dish

Noodles

Hot Dessert

Cold Dessert

Blackcurrant/Blueberry Juice/Fruit Punch/Orange Cordial/Rose Syrup

 4 choices of pastries

 4 types of hot drinks

  types of cold drinks
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�

�

�

�

� Naan With Dhal Gravy  (Butter /Garli

� Additional Mutton Dish to Buffet Line

�

 (No additional Mutton Dish at Buffet Line)

�

 (Additional Mutton Dish at Buffet Line)

�  (4 type of fruits )

Additional/Replacement Dishes
(Min 70% of Invitations)

Additional Services
�

� 1 set Sirih Dara & 2 sets Bunga Pahar

�

Bunga Rampai

�

Muslim Delights signature whole roasted lamb on full display for the viewing pleasure of your guest, served with salad 

and sauces including our very own “Kichap Pedas”

�

Muslim Delights baked Honey Chicken wings marinated and seasoned to perfection , served with salad and 2 option of

dressing ( *Extremely addictive for guest )

�

Live Stations (Min 70% of invitations)

signature dessert corner
�

Mini Chocolate Croissants, Chocolate Brownies, Assortment Of Mini Tartlets: Fruits, Cheese, Blueberry & Chocolates, 

Eclairs, Cream Puff, Apple Crumble, Assortment Of Cakes, Macarons, Meringue, Cheese Cakes, French Tuna Baguette,

Mini Sugar Doughnuts And Includes A Live Station Goreng Pisang

General Contact

9633 0261 

9487 4055 

Concorde Hotel & Fave 

Firdaus - 8380 3922

Changi Civil Service Club 

Zubaidah - 8380 3924

The Grassroots� Club 

Joe Marie - 8380 3925

� Satay: Mutton / Chicken / Beef - $1000 per station (1000 sticks)

With Rice Cake, Onions , Cucumber & Kuah Kacang

� Chocolate Fondue Station -  $800 per station
3 Types Of Fruits On Skewers, Mini Sugar Roll, Butter Cookies, Marshmallows 

�

Assorted Chips and Crackers 

�

3 Flavours- Chocolate, Vanilla & Twirl, Strawberry & Peanut Butter Melted Toppings including Chocolate

Crushed Mixed Nuts

�

�

�

À la carte interactive station

(Min 70% of invitations)

�

�


